
 

 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 3 TESTHELYZET FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Position Remarks Rank 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

255-2x   Prone APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 1329 29  1 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

249-2x   Prone APLE AGOT György 60 1322 22  2 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

246-1x   Prone APLE FARKAS István 56 1326 25  3 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

246-2x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁN
Y 

BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1325 26  4 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

238-2x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁN
Y 

BONCSÉR Attila 76 1323 23  5 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

229-2x   Prone MTTSZ LK PULAI Tamás 80 1321 21  6 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

227-0x   Prone ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 1327 27  7 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

223-0x   Prone MTTSZ LK TÓTH Sándor 66 1324 24  8 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

219-2x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁN
Y 

MACZKÓ János 65 1328 28  9 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

191-1x   Prone MTTSZ LK HORVÁTH Gábor 63 1319 19  10 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 3EB77D47 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 3 TESTHELYZET FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Remarks Rank 

 
  750-5x  1 APLE 265 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

255-2x   Prone SZALAI Mihály 72 1329   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

249-2x   Prone AGOT György 60 1322   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

246-1x   Prone FARKAS István 56 1326   

 
  703-6x  2 TAKTAHARKÁNY 267 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

246-2x   Prone BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1325   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

238-2x   Prone BONCSÉR Attila 76 1323   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

219-2x   Prone MACZKÓ János 65 1328   

 
  643-3x  3 ÉCS LK 249 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

229-2x   Prone PULAI Tamás 80 1321   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

223-0x   Prone TÓTH Sándor 66 1324   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

191-1x   Prone HORVÁTH Gábor 63 1319   

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend EC84495D 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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EGYÉNI 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 30 LÖVÉS FEKVŐ FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYNEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

  

1 2 3 

285-8x   ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 1116 16   1 97 95 93 

280-8x   PSLE 
NAGYKANI

ZSA 

HORVÁTH Szilárd 74 1115 15 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  2 91 96 93 

279-8x   APLE AGOT György 60 1217 22 APLE  3 92 94 93 

273-7x   ÉCS LK PULAI Tamás 80 1214 14   4 88 91 94 

273-4x   PSLE 
NAGYKANI
ZSA 

HORVÁTH Károly 50 1219 19 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  5 90 92 91 

273-2x   TAKTAHAR

KÁNYI LK 

BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1125 25 TAKTAHARKÁNY  6 89 91 93 

270-6x   FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 1228 28   7 90 88 92 

270-4x   TAKTAHAR
KÁNYI LK 

BONCSÉR Attila 76 1121 21 TAKTAHARKÁNY  8 91 86 93 

270-4x   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 1122 22 APLE  9 91 91 88 

268-4x   APLE FARKAS István 56 1117 17 APLE  10 91 83 94 

267-2x   ÉCS LK TÓTH Ádám 89 1129 29 ÉCS LK  11 88 90 89 

267-2x   PVLK MOZSGAI György 66 1123 23 PVLK  12 88 92 87 

262-2x   PVLK LAKATOS Zoltán 58 1128 28 PVLK  13 87 86 89 

257-1x   PSLE 
NAGYKANI

ZSA 

SZOBOLICS János 61 1113 13 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  14 87 86 84 

255-1x   TAKTAHAR
KÁNY LK 

MACZKÓ János 65 1226 26 TAKTAHARKÁNY  15 83 85 87 

249-3x   ÉCS LK HORVÁTH Gábor 63 1127 27 ÉCS LK  16 82 82 85 

247-2x   PVLK HEILMANN József 72 1221 21 PVLK  17 84 76 87 

247-2x   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándor 66 1224 24 ÉCS LK  18 89 73 85 

246-0x   FELDEBR
Ő LK 

FARKAS Imre 54 1218 18   19 81 84 81 

229-2x   HKLK BÍRÓ Sándor 61 1118 18   20 81 76 72 

227-0x   HKLK BERNÁTH Sándor 56 1119 19   21 83 76 68 

168-1x   DOROGI 
VLE 

SZALAI Antal 64 1216 16   22 55 50 63 

  DSQ  MLK ÓZD PINTÉR László 61 1223        

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

  

1 2 3 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 4 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 5EC8C1D6 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified 

FP Firing Point 

1 

 

 

I000000IA1907140000.1.STR60PR.0.001.pdf Version of 19 JUL 2014, 11:36 Page 2 of 2 

 

7354 

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER 



 

CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 30 LÖVÉS FEKVŐ FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  817-16x  1 APLE 274 268 275 

279-8x   AGOT György 60 1217   92 94 93 

270-4x   SZALAI Mihály 72 1122   91 91 88 

268-4x   FARKAS István 56 1117   91 83 94 

 
  810-13x  2 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA 268 274 268 

280-8x   HORVÁTH Szilárd 74 1115   91 96 93 

273-4x   HORVÁTH Károly 50 1219   90 92 91 

257-1x   SZOBOLICS János 61 1113   87 86 84 

 
  798-  7x  3 TAKTAHARKÁNY 263 262 273 

273-2x   BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1125   89 91 93 

270-4x   BONCSÉR Attila 76 1121   91 86 93 

255-1x   MACZKÓ János 65 1226   83 85 87 

 
  776-  6x  4 PVLK 259 254 263 

267-2x   MOZSGAI György 66 1123   88 92 87 

262-2x   LAKATOS Zoltán 58 1128   87 86 89 

247-2x   HEILMANN József 72 1221   84 76 87 

 
  763-  7x  5 MTTSZ LK ÉCS 259 245 259 

267-2x   TÓTH Ádám 89 1129   88 90 89 

249-3x   HORVÁTH Gábor 63 1127   82 82 85 

247-2x   TÓTH Sándor 66 1224   89 73 85 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 23; Total number of teams: 5 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 16947C94 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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EGYÉNI 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 30 LÖVÉS FEKVŐ NŐI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

275-9x   APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 1126 26  1 91 90 94 

270-2x   APLE KOLLÁT Pálné 53 1227 27  2 91 88 91 

269-3x   APLE ÁBROK Csilla 73 1225 25  3 90 87 92 

267-4x   PSLE 
NAGYKANIZSA 

PAPP Józsefné 55 1215 15  4 88 88 91 

260-2x   MTTSZ LK TÓTH Sándorné 68 1213 13  5 86 84 90 

259-4x   PSLE 
NAGYKANIZSA 

PÖLÖSKEINÉ HERTELENDI 

Erika 63 

1229 29  6 86 82 91 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 9397BBAD 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m PUSKA 30 LÖVÉS NŐI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  814-14x  1 APLE 272 265 277 

275-9x   FEHÉR Andrea 71 1126   91 90 94 

270-2x   KOLLÁT Pálné 53 1227   91 88 91 

269-3x   ÁBROK Csilla 73 1225   90 87 92 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend B395DFDC 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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EGYÉNI 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA 3 TESTHELYZET FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Position Remarks Rank 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

278-5x   Prone APLE FARKAS István 56 1619 19  1 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

274-6x   Prone ÉCS LK TÓTH Ádám 89 1612 12  2 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

272-8x   Prone APLE AGOT György 60 1614 14  3 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

266-4x   Prone EPLE VASAS Gábor 89 1621 21  4 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

265-3x   Prone VAMAV 
GYÖNGYÖS 

BUJÁKI János 70 1611 11  5 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

264-9x   Prone APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 1617 17  6 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

262-1x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁNY BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1613 13  7 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

257-5x   Prone ÉCS LK PULAI Tamás 80 1618 18  8 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

255-5x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁNY BONCSÉR Attila 76 1616 16  9 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

252-1x   Prone ZPLE HAVASI Ferenc 76 1615 15  10 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

243-1x   Prone ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándor 66 1624 24  11 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

242-3x   Prone FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 1622 22  12 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

241-5x   Prone TAKTAHARKÁNY BEREGI Zoltán 68 1623 23  13 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Position Remarks Rank 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 57BC204F 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA 3 TESTHELYZET FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Position Remarks Rank 

 
  814-22x  1 APLE 292 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

278-5x   Prone FARKAS István 56 1619   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

272-8x   Prone AGOT György 60 1614   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

264-9x   Prone SZALAI Mihály 72 1617   

 
  774-12x  2 ÉCS LK 285 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

274-6x   Prone TÓTH Ádám 89 1612   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

257-5x   Prone PULAI Tamás 80 1618   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

243-1x   Prone TÓTH Sándor 66 1624   

 
  758-11x  3 TAKTAHARKÁNY 282 

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

262-1x   Prone BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1613   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

255-5x   Prone BONCSÉR Attila 76 1616   

 Kneeling 

 Standing 

241-5x   Prone BEREGI Zoltán 68 1623   

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend F4A3D63A 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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EGYÉNI 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA 30 LÖVÉS FEKVŐ FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 
 

  

1 2 3 

290   ÉCS LK TÓTH Ádám 89 1412 12 ÉCS LK  1 97 97 96 

289   APLE SZALAI Mihály 72 1425 25 APLE  2 96 97 96 

289   ZLK CZIZEL Károly 57 1429 29 ZLK  3 98 97 94 

288   ZLK DR. GARTAI Imre 53 1428 28 ZLK  4 95 96 97 

287   APLE FARKAS István 56 1415 15 APLE  5 90 99 98 

286   PSLE 
NAGYKANI
ZSA 

HARSÁNYI Bálint 92 1411 11 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  6 96 94 96 

285   VAMAV 
GYÖNGYÖ
S 

BUJÁKI János 70 1511 11   7 94 96 95 

285   ÉCS LK PULAI Tamás 80 1410 10 ÉCS LK  8 96 95 94 

284   FSLK VARGA Gábor 75 1413 13   9 93 96 95 

283   PSLE 
NAGYKANI
ZSA 

OBERMAIER Nándor 54 1407 7 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  10 97 94 92 

282   ÉCS LK HORVÁTH Gábor 63 1513 13   11 91 94 97 

282   PLE ZEG HAVASI Ferenc 76 1405 5   12 97 89 96 

282   EPLE VASAS Gábor 89 1422 22   13 96 92 94 

282   TAKTAHAR
KÁNY 

BONCSÉR Attla 76 1427 27 TAKTAHARKÁNY  14 95 94 93 

281   PSLE 
NAGYKANI
ZSA 

HORVÁTH Károly 50 1414 14 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA  15 93 95 93 

281   TAKTAHAR

KÁNY 

BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1409 9 TAKTAHARKÁNY  16 94 94 93 

281   TAKTAHAR
KÁNY 

BEREGI Zoltán 68 1418 18 TAKTAHARKÁNY  17 93 96 92 

280   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándor 66 1424 24 ÉCS LK  18 94 90 96 

279   APLE AGOT György 60 1423 23 APLE  19 94 92 93 

279   MLK ÓZD PINTÉR László 61 1515 15   20 94 92 93 

278   ZLK CSORDÁS Tamás 65 1521 21   21 91 92 95 

278   FELDEBR
ŐI LK 

FARKAS Imre 54 1519 19   22 89 96 93 

278   ZLK FARKAS Ferenc 65 1417 17 ZLK  23 95 92 91 

277   PSLE 
NAGYKANI
ZSA 

SZOBOLICS János 61 1529 29   24 92 93 92 

274   ALBA VSC BOTOS Gergő 92 1406 6 ALBA-VOLÁN  25 90 90 94 

273   TAKTAHAR
KÁNY 

MACZKÓ János 65 1506 6   26 91 92 90 

270   APLE SIPKA Péter 58 1524 24   27 89 91 90 

270   DLA FARAGÓ Ferenc 39 1426 26   28 95 90 85 

264   ALBA VSC HEIZER Zsolt 71 1419 19 ALBA-VOLÁN  29 90 84 90 

264   ALBA VSC IFJ BOTOS Zoltán 81 1522 22   30 88 91 85 

245   MLK ÓZD KULCSÁR József 48 1408 8   31 75 84 86 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nation Series Remarks Rank Team 

 

  

1 2 3 

232   ALBA VSC SZŰCS Ákos 80 1416 16 ALBA-VOLÁN  32 76 71 85 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 476F8F99 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 

 

 

I000000IA1907140000.1.STR60PR.0.001.pdf Version of 19 JUL 2014, 15:04 Page 2 of 2 

 

7354 

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER 



 

CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA FEKVŐ FÉRFI 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  855-29x  1 APLE 280 288 287 

289-13x   SZALAI Mihály 72 1425   96 97 96 

287-10x   FARKAS István 56 1415   90 99 98 

279-  6x   AGOT György 60 1423   94 92 93 

 
  855-28x  2 ÉCS LK 287 282 286 

290-12x   TÓTH Ádám 89 1412   97 97 96 

285-  7x   PULAI Tamás 80 1410   96 95 94 

280-  9x   TÓTH Sándor 66 1424   94 90 96 

 
  855-30x  3 ZLK 288 285 282 

289-12x   CZIZEL Károly 57 1429   98 97 94 

288-12x   DR. GARTAI Imre 53 1428   95 96 97 

278-  6x   FARKAS Ferenc 65 1417   95 92 91 

 
  850-32x  4 PSLE NAGYKANIZSA 286 283 281 

286-15x   HARSÁNYI Bálint 92 1411   96 94 96 

283-  8x   OBERMAIER Nándor 54 1407   97 94 92 

281-  9x   HORVÁTH Károly 50 1414   93 95 93 

 
  844-22x  5 TAKTAHARKÁNY 282 284 278 

282-  9x   BONCSÉR Attla 76 1427   95 94 93 

281-  7x   BUTYKAI Zoltán 64 1409   94 94 93 

281-  6x   BEREGI Zoltán 68 1418   93 96 92 

 
  770-  9x  6 ALBA-VOLÁN 256 245 269 

274-  6x   BOTOS Gergő 92 1406   90 90 94 

264-  2x   HEIZER Zsolt 71 1419   90 84 90 

232-  1x   SZŰCS Ákos 80 1416   76 71 85 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 6 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 4DEDB0BC 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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EGYÉNI 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA FEKVŐ NŐ 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total FP Bib No Name Nation/Team Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

289-16x   APLE ÁBROK Csilla 73 1510 10  1 96 98 95 

287-13x   APLE FEHÉR Andrea 71 1527 27  2 95 95 97 

281-  6x   APLE KOLLÁT Pálné 53 1514 14  3 90 96 95 

277-  7x   ÉCS LK TÓTH Sándorné 68 1518 18  4 92 92 93 

273-  2x   ZLK GYÖRGY Csilla 60 1512 12  5 95 90 88 

271-  3x   ZLK BALÁZS Adrienn 80 1517 17  6 91 93 87 

269-  5x   VÁROSFÖLDI SE NAGY Renáta 79 1508 8  7 91 85 93 

267-  2x   PSLE 

NAGYKANIZSA 

PAPP Józsefné 55 1528 28  8 88 90 89 

256-  6x   VÁROSFÖLDI SE FARAGÓ Zoltánné 57 1525 25  9 86 86 84 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 94C5185A 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

1 
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CSAPAT 
SAT 19 JUL 2014 

50m STANDARD PUSKA FEKVŐ NŐ 

Országos Bajnokság 

EREDMÉNYEK 

 

 

  

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

  

1 2 3 

 
  857-35x  1 APLE 281 289 287 

289-16x   ÁBROK Csilla 73 1510   96 98 95 

287-13x   FEHÉR Andrea 71 1527   95 95 97 

281-  6x   KOLLÁT Pálné 53 1514   90 96 95 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 1 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend A35C3F51 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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